Designed to keep samples safe
•   Low peak variation protects samples
throughout the entire freezer cabinet1
•   V-Drive technology with adaptive
control is designed to detect high and
low usage patterns, adjust compressor
speeds, and reduce energy without
compromising protection

(130.1 x 73.0 x 71.9)
78.0 x 34.0 x 37.6**
(198.1 x 86.4 x 95.5)
721 (327)
TSX50086D 208-230V / 60Hz 5.1/10 (NEMA 6-15) 696 (316)
TSX60086A 28.8
(816)
600
115V / 60Hz 8.5/15 (NEMA 5-15) 245
(111)
51.2 x 34.4 x 28.3
(130.1 x 87.3 x 71.9)
78.0 x 39.6 x 37.6**
(198.1 x 100.6 x 95.5)
790 (358)
TSX60086D 208-230V / 60Hz 4.0/10 (NEMA 6-15) 765 (347)
TSX70086A 33.5
(949)
700
115V / 60Hz 10.6/15 (NEMA 5-15) 285

© 2017 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. BRCSTSXUS 101617
Thermo Scientific™ TSX Series Ultra-Low Freezers
TSX with factory-installed LN2 back-up, two shelves
of sliding drawer racks, including boxes
Model No. Capacity
Freezer
Cubic
Feet
Electrical,
60Hz
# of
Racks
# of
Boxes*
TSX40086ARAKLN 400 box 19.4 115V 8 200
TSX40086DRAKLN 400 box 19.4 208-230V 8 200
TSX50086ARAKLN 500 box 24.1 115V 10 250
TSX50086DRAKLN 500 box 24.1 208-230V 10 250
TSX60086ARAKLN 600 box 28.8 115V 12 300
TSX60086DRAKLN 600 box 28.8 208-230V 12 300
TSX70086ARAKLN 700 box 33.5 115V 14 350
TSX70086DRAKLN 700 box 33.5 208-230V 14 350
TSX with two shelves of sliding drawer racks,
including boxes
Model No. Capacity
Freezer
Cubic
Feet
Electrical,
60Hz
# of
Racks
# of
Boxes*
TSX40086ARAK 400 box 19.4 115V 8 200
TSX40086DRAK 400 box 19.4 208-230V 8 200
TSX50086ARAK 500 box 24.1 115V 10 250
TSX50086DRAK 500 box 24.1 208-230V 10 250
TSX60086ARAK 600 box 28.8 115V 12 300
TSX60086DRAK 600 box 28.8 208-230V 12 300
TSX70086ARAK 700 box 33.5 115V 14 350
TSX70086DRAK 700 box 33.5 208-230V 14 350
TSX with factory-installed access card, two shelves
of sliding drawer racks, including boxes
Model No. Capacity
Freezer
Cubic
Feet
Electrical,
60Hz
# of
Racks
# of
Boxes*
TSX40086ARAKHID 400 box 19.4 115V 8 200
TSX40086DRAKHID 400 box 19.4 208-230V 8 200
TSX50086ARAKHID 500 box 24.1 115V 10 250
TSX50086DRAKHID 500 box 24.1 208-230V 10 250
TSX60086ARAKHID 600 box 28.8 115V 12 300
TSX60086DRAKHID 600 box 28.8 208-230V 12 300
TSX70086ARAKHID 700 box 33.5 115V 14 350
TSX70086DRAKHID 700 box 33.5 208-230V 14 350
TSX with factory-installed chart recorder, two shelves
of sliding drawer racks, including boxes
Model No. Capacity
Freezer
Cubic
Feet
Electrical,
60Hz
# of
Racks
# of
Boxes*
TSX40086ARAKCR 400 box 19.4 115V 8 200
TSX40086DRAKCR 400 box 19.4 208-230V 8 200
TSX50086ARAKCR 500 box 24.1 115V 10 250
TSX50086DRAKCR 500 box 24.1 208-230V 10 250
TSX60086ARAKCR 600 box 28.8 115V 12 300
TSX60086DRAKCR 600 box 28.8 208-230V 12 300
TSX70086ARAKCR 700 box 33.5 115V 14 350
TSX70086DRAKCR 700 box 33.5 208-230V 14 350
TSX with factory-installed CO2 back-up, two shelves
of sliding drawer racks, including boxes
Model No. Capacity
Freezer
Cubic
Feet
Electrical,
60Hz
# of
Racks
# of
Boxes*
TSX40086ARAKCO 400 box 19.4 115V 8 200
TSX40086DRAKCO 400 box 19.4 208-230V 8 200
TSX50086ARAKCO 500 box 24.1 115V 10 250
TSX50086DRAKCO 500 box 24.1 208-230V 10 250
TSX60086ARAKCO 600 box 28.8 115V 12 300
TSX60086DRAKCO 600 box 28.8 208-230V 12 300
TSX70086ARAKCO 700 box 33.5 115V 14 350
TSX70086DRAKCO 700 box 33.5 208-230V 14 350
Packages
*2-inch fiberboard boxes with 100-count cell dividers
Find out more at thermofisher.com/tsx
© 2017 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific